
3. liga TnKKoZ XXI. ROČNÍK

3. kolo

Ševčík Tomáš 505 345 160 6 132 123 130 120 2 1 0 2 121 122 118 137 11 150 348 498 Mišina Juraj

Bača Miroslav 505 329 176 5 123 150 111 121 4 1 0 0 112 98 96 97 15 115 288 403 Okša Milan

Černý Anton 438 304 134 9 115 114 120 89 1 0 1 3 121 135 123 111 9 166 324 490 Adamkovič Dalibor

Korytár Ján 452 321 131 18 110 104 107 131 2 0 1 2 112 137 105 106 17 128 332 460 Škultéty Pavol

38 9 4 2 7 52

Mikuš Mário 486 342 144 7 127 119 119 121 2 1 0 2 99 127 120 123 19 137 332 469 Adamkovič Marián

Hupčíková Gabriela 561 376 185 2 135 140 135 151 4 1 0 0 121 120 131 94 11 141 325 466 Vujičič Milorad

Mikuš Štefan 510 373 137 14 134 130 133 113 1,5 0 1 2,5 140 133 144 131 16 174 374 548 Lipták Jozef

Paška Tomáš 515 363 152 11 124 140 118 133 4 1 0 0 99 114 108 119 25 91 349 440 Švelka Matej

34 11,5 5 1 4,5 71

Tabuľka 3. ligy po 3. kole
Por. Z V R P

1. 3 3 0 0

2. 2 2 0 0

3. 2 1 0 1

4. 2 0 0 2

5. 3 0 0 3

Program ďalšieho kola:

OZNAMY:

vypracovala: Lenka Gordíková 0908663215 llenullienka@gmail.com

KK Moravské Lieskové

2134 Kolkáreň

561

548

Paška Tomáš

Mikuš Štefan

Pobedim

Pobedim

11.10.2017 o 16:30 - KK Moravské Lieskové - MKK Stará Turá C

12.10.2017 o 17:00 - BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou B - KK Hustra Uhrovec B

515

510

Pobedim

Pobedim

Klub

15:3

voľno - MKK Stará Turá C

KK Hustra Uhrovec BKK Moravské Lieskové

BKK Bánovce nad Bebravou B

1454 618 2072

č. 3

18511900 559 12921299 601

+49-

1923 543 1380

TKK Trenčín Ex-Trémisti +149-

Skóre Priemer

Lipták Jozef

Hupčíková Gabriela

Najlepšia štvorka kola

6

0

10:2

2:16

MKK Stará Turá C

KK Hustra Uhrovec B

TKK Trenčín Ex-Trémisti

3:9

6:6

BKK Bánovce n/B B

2

8.10.2017

1969,00

1789,00

2068,50

1942,50

1978,00

Body

4

0

mailto:llenullienka@gmail.com

